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Jan-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

May-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun-23 0 4 8 9 0 21 21 21

Jun-30 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 47

Jul-07 124 0 0 0 0 0 124 171

Jul-14 27 0 0 33 1916 1949 1976 2147

Jul-21 81 0 0 0 0 0 81 2228

Jul-28 5227 4365 2809 1781 4476 13431 18658 20886

Aug-04 18625 10795 9891 7475 15370 43531 62156 83042

Aug-11 5118 1031 666 669 1520 3886 9004 92046

Aug-18 0 0 183 0 0 183 183 92229

Aug-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92229

Sep-01 225 2947 453 654 618 4672 4897 97126

Sep-08 6 1009 107 264 525 1905 1911 99037

Sep-15 2 0 54 5 0 59 61 99098

Sep-22 0 0 65 2 0 67 67 99165

Sep-29 2 0 4 8 0 12 14 99179

Oct-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99179

Oct-13 0 3 66 7 0 76 76 99255

Oct-20 0 0 8 0 0 8 8 99263

Oct-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99263

Nov-03 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 99264

Nov-10 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 99266

Nov-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99266

Nov-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99266

Dec-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99266

Dec-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99266

Dec-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99266

Dec-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99266

Dec-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99266

Jan-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99266

Total 29463 20154 14315 10909 24425 69803 99266
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